Parts Catalog

TheRollerStore.com

G

NOTE:

For use on Chain Delivery
with aluminum frames.

91

e e s e o

FIGURE 69
MODEL 9815/9850 Back and Side Jogger Mechanism

184

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 69 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 195463 SPACER ...ooieieteeeeetreeettseiteiaesbee st e st e e s eas et e et et s et s e as st ee e e oa b Sh et et e e sat et ree e e e rane st r et nan e 1
2 007703 SCREW ASSEMBLY = JOGGET -o.eeuvieeeeeereriastenesreereestaesimiassteesesssnesesesssiessessasensreneensssassssoncosensassnaene 2
3 195932 BUSHING - .6291.D.X .721 0.D. X 375 Q. AL <ot ree e svenee e 2
4 024642 BUSHING - 629 I.D. x .721 OD. x 800 QAL coiiiieieecee et raesaeiraneoe 2
5 076655 PULLEY - Timing, N.O.S. ittt nm et st e s e ne e s scmenesrene 1
6 100352 SCREW = Set, 8-32 X T .eeieereteeceeeteeereresessaee st s aesrssae s ee s rasnsaassasensasesmasnsaseans 6
7 078464 SPACER ..ottt cteettecteate st e ta e s aa s et et et a b e e sas et rate s R e st ee e e s eAa e ke b ek £t £ e s b e et eentereneatantene 1
8 081699 SPACER .oooceeeeceeteie et et e et e a ettt e et e et e e et et se et et e e b e e s aut e s et e et et e rreer b e eabeeanneetnreetatenens 1
9 076512 GUIDE = JOGGOT o oeiruaereeetereeentneet i nteaicciees e essstrte sameseee st sase e e et ase s are st cn st acetane s snaaecamneenaeneseranens 1
10 076500 PULLEY = THMNG - cveerieerirneeceteenteeienesrestceurentesteneseraseses et seau e semes sereneaessessesaceacanesrsmaeeeaant st beasaseace 1
11 001650 SCREW = S, 10-32 X 3/1B et ceeer et e e et st e e s ae st et eta e ae s e esane s sasaasenmansesanternstans 2
12 014510 RING - Retaining, 483 1.0.%x.840 0.D.x .044 .. et 1
13 081789 SPACER ...ttt s et te e et at et e ehs et et a2t e st ettt sam e et e ane e aa e At annearane e naeebenereanentenereeas 1
14 007709 SHAFT ASSEMBLY = JOQOBI SCTBW ..ot teere et e enteseaeeee st e st aseresessmsaeesanaas s ersesaaseanns 1
15 000023 PIN - Taper, 177 O.D. X 037 ettt v s et e st e e s e a et e et ean e 1
16 *081684 GEAR - DrVE  Shaf .ottt e e e e e et aea st e nese s neeesas e e s e teranseans 1
17 *007710 SHAFT = JOGQEI SCIBW ..ooiiieiiiieiii ettt ie e este e eat et e e e e st et as e s aaseaseeesaesssae e se e snsaanassesansn 1
18 001976 PIN = ROIl, (135 O.D. X 827 ..ottt ettt cr st e et et te e e s e e s s etss e s an et ea e e st e e msaaasaananennenee 1
8 081790 SLEEVE - TH@ ROU .riiirirrreeceieeeeeieet et cetentes et sses e e e sesetaneeaesensnaraestesaansarerasesaanssraranasscamasrrssseres 2
20 081677 SCREW - Shoulder, 5/16-18 ... e eeieee et seate s e eereets et aaastaseren s asasseseneans 2
21 100958 SCREW - NYIOK, 8-32 X .375 ...ttt nteet s reea e e see st et st natesbenst st emsesnsassaanamssnseseases 1
22 076200 BRACKET - S0P, RECK ..ciiiiiiiie et esiee s eae s s e e eea s ste s ase s sneetas e emee 2 assaamtesmnnessasenes 1
23 111071 SCREW - 1/4-28 X 112 QPC & PRO ...ttt rectce e sttt vtannn e ae s s e e sam e e st aanmaesseenn 2
24 017807 PLATE -~ SUPPOTIt ASSEMDIY .....oiiiiiiiiiere et teetrre e e e tese e e ebt s rtnessasenaeseennnsassenesnaesessernnees 1
25 111052 SCREW - 10-32 X 3/8 ...ttt ecee st et serte s vanaaseeas e e s va s e st et et e bsneseessateemneemsmsessesnasesereses 4
26 081695 PLATE - Gear RACK MOUNING .......oc ittt etmvea e te e esne e ae e e e e e nnseestseenee e 2
27 081337 GEAR RACK - BACK JOGET ...coeiiiiiiiiiinieecterrtreraaee st eeeessanasesonssessaaseseasssasnsassnnsesesssnstemsnssssonnesn 1
28 001060 RING - Retaining, 208 1.D. X .027 ...ttt ee e et esrsaesc e st es e ene s e ee et es e eneeans 2
29 081856 PLATE - BacK JOGGEr DFOP ....cvoveriiiiicieieic ettt ettt et e ss s et e m e e ena e se st e srase e 1
30 081855 PLATE ASSEMBLY - MOUNEING ..ottt et et s e e san e seaessre e eeneenn 1
31 014366 SCREW - 10-32 X 3/ ...ttt et st ettt e e v e et e s ese s e e es et en e srmsessaseasesennseaeenes 1
32 081683 GEAR -~ RACK DIV ...ttt ettt st st et eae e e raa e st st esee bt eneeten e srmesenmsanbennseseennnes 1
33 081625 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY - GEAT RACK ...cceemeienirireieieeieeteeei et et enevraa i ts st erea e s aemeeeaaesareens eeeneens 1
34 014636 BUSHING - .754 O.D. X .82 L.D. X .375 ..ottt ettt e es e e sma e b eme e s 2
35 ol TINSEL ottt ee et et et et et et e et e ee et 2 temrma e sasa et e e sensarteen S et et s bnr s nt s saernseaensemretensessanenes 1
36 017680 COVER = GEAI  RACK .ottt st seect s eamas et sevt et e e e n e se s emn s e e e e ametesensemeeenes e 1
37 081725 PLUG - Cover ASSEMDbIY ..ottt et eme et as et eann 2
38 001685 SCREW = 428 X 3IB ottt et eeeaaeeava st esrsstrs e et a e s saeesonsentsaraenseeneens 2
39 007715 TIE ROD = FIBIME ..oeticcrreeeiecmtrecnicsrentereesesevesinssssasessss e nsssssessssssessansseseante e snmsssrsesasasesesesen 1
*Not Procurable Separately

***Order As Supply ltem #670 (2 rolls = 12 yds. or 10.9M each)

NOTE: All above parts are used for Chain Delivery with Aluminum Frames

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 185





